

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT

सत्यमेव जयते

4HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN

JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8295/2023

Managing Director,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Lakhavindra Singh

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. L.K. Purohit

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Trilok Joshi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI

Order

11/07/2023

1. Learned counsel appearing on caveat prays for time to file reply.
2. List after four weeks.

(ARUN BHANSALI),J

45-Rmathur/-