

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Writ Misc Application No. 258/2025

Lakhavindra Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Managing Director

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8295/2023

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. L.K. Purohit

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Trilok Joshi

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA

Order

19/11/2025

List the matters tomorrow.

(REKHA BORANA),J

122-123-Arvind/-