

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8295/2023

Managing Director,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Lakhavindra Singh

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	--
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Trilok Joshi

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA

Order

21/04/2026

The present writ petition be detagged from S.B. Writ Misc. Application No.258/2025 and be listed before appropriate Bench.

(REKHA BORANA),J

111-KashishS/-