

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8295/2023

Managing Director,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Lakhavindra Singh

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : None

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

05/05/2026

None present for the parties.

List the matter after six weeks.

(DR.NUPUR BHATI),J